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k.p.= 157,50
k.v.= 157,20
k.i.= 156,90
k.d.= 156,90
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PVC Ø110,  l=7,00m
1,5% Dežna kaneleta

1,0%
PVC Ø110,  l=16,50m

glej ZU

PVC Ø110,  l=8,20m

mc
00

33
=L 

  P
 e

nilk
ce

D p
it .

rp
n t

ok 
ac

da
p a

ge
nej

arg
v z

erb
 et

ela
na

K

1,0%

JAŠEK 60/60
k.p.= 157,50
k.v.= 157,19
k.i.= 157,00
k.d.= 157,00

1,0%PVC Ø110,  l=15,20m

76 105
72

55

56

57

59

58


